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Not sure or can’t find what you’re looking for? Contact the Unity team today!

Need some help?

Introduction
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Power Up Your Connectivity: 
Welcome to the Unity Tech Shops Cabling Catalogue!

Here's what sets Unity Tech Shops apart:

SAVE with Unity Tech Shop Multi-Buy o�ers when you purchase in bulk!

For over 25 years, Unity World has been your one-stop shop for all things IT and Communication not least cabling; now 
through Unity Tech Shop, Unity takes pride in exceptional customer service, reliable products, and fast delivery – 

everything you need to conquer your connectivity challenges.

This catalogue is your gateway to a vast selection of over 8,000 premium-quality, yet affordable products. From copper to 
fibre optic solutions, we offer everything you need to meet your computer and network cabling needs, all designed to meet 

international standards.

For over 25 years, Unity World has been your one-stop shop for all things IT and Communication not least cabling; now 
through Unity Tech Shop, Unity takes pride in exceptional customer service, reliable products, and fast delivery – 

everything you need to conquer your connectivity challenges.

This catalogue is your gateway to a vast selection of over 8,000 premium-quality, yet affordable products. From copper to 
fibre optic solutions, we offer everything you need to meet your computer and network cabling needs, all designed to meet 

international standards.

Here's what sets Unity Tech Shops apart:
• Unmatched Selection: Find exactly what you need with our extensive range of networking, cabling, and power 

products.
• Exceptional Speed: Most products are available for next-day delivery from our massive 25,000 square foot 

warehouse in Middlesbrough.
• Unwavering Customer Focus: Our dedicated account managers and exceptional customer service ensure your 

satisfaction, year after year.
• Reliable Solutions: We provide the peace of mind you deserve with high-quality, competitively priced products.

Let us take the hassle out of sourcing your cabling needs. Focus on what you do best, while Unity Tech Shops empowers 
your connectivity.

Dive into our catalogue and discover a world of solutions waiting to connect your world.

OM4 12C MTP 
Trunk Cable 

Xxtreme IP67 Network
Patch Leads

Cat 6 F/UTP 305m Violet Cat 6a FTP Outlets

HDMI Cable Cat 5/6 Extender 
(Up to 50m)

Fibre Optic Patch Panel
(24 Port)

Cabinet 9U

Next Page: Copper Cabling & Patch Leads
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• Unmatched Selection: Find exactly what you need with our extensive range of networking, cabling, and power 
products.

• Exceptional Speed: Most products are available for next-day delivery from our massive 25,000 square foot 
warehouse in Middlesbrough.

• Unwavering Customer Focus: Our dedicated account managers and exceptional customer service ensure your 
satisfaction, year after year.

• Reliable Solutions: We provide the peace of mind you deserve with high-quality, competitively priced products.

Let us take the hassle out of sourcing your cabling needs. Focus on what you do best, while Unity Tech Shops 
empowers your connectivity.

Dive into our catalogue and discover a world of solutions waiting to connect your world.



Not sure or can’t find what you’re looking for? Contact the Unity team today!

Need some help?

Copper Cabling & Patch Leads

Product Description Length (m) Product CodePrice

Cat 6 F/UTP LSOH

Cat 6a S/UTP LSOH

Cat 6 U/UTP PVC

Cat 6 U/UTP LSOH

Cat6 Black U/UTP Cable
Cat6 White U/UTP Cable 
Cat6 Orange U/UTP Cable 
Cat6 Yellow U/UTP Cable
Cat6 White U/UTP Cable  
Cat6 Blue U/UTP PVC Cable   

305m
305m
305m
305m
500m
500m

£135.99
£135.99
£135.99
£135.99
£629.98
£647.72

£244.94
£114.71
£114.81
£114.91
£122.99

Cat6 Red U/UTP LSOH Cable
Cat6 White U/UTP LSOH Cable 
Cat6 Orange U/UTP LSOH Cable
Cat6 Green U/UTP LSOH Cable
Cat6 Yellow U/UTP LSOH Cable

Cat6 Grey F/UTP LSOH Cable 
Cat6 Green F/UTP LSOH Cable 
Cat6 Yellow F/UTP LSOH Cable
Cat6 Violet F/UTP LSOH Cable  

305m
305m
305m
305m
305m

500m
500m
500m
1000m

£396.00
£336.99
£547.38
£547.38

£967.99
£967.99
£967.99
£967.99
£967.99

UTS100-100
UTS100-074
UTS100-075
UTS100-099
1UTS00-211
UTS100-322

UTS100-097
UTS100-074
UTS100-075
UTS100-072
UTS100-099

UTS100-075/LTGN-500
UTS100-076/LTGN-500
UTS100-003/LTGN-500
UTS100-076-1000-ECA

UTS100-910
UTS100-911
UTS100-112
UTS100-913
UTS100-914

Cat6a Orange S/FTP LSOH Cable
Cat6a Grey S/FTP LSOH Cable  
Cat6a Black S/FTP LSOH Cable 
Cat6a White S/FTP LSOH Cable
Cat6a YellowS/FTP LSOH Cable

500m
500m
500m
500m
500m

Copper Patch Cables

Page 4
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Please call our sales team on 
0330 119 6666 

for more information or email 
sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

Continued on Page 5

Please call our sales team on  0330 119 6666  for more information
or email  sales@unity.world  to view the full range.

Ensure Reliable Connectivity - Order Copper Patch Cables Today!



Not sure or can’t find what you’re looking for? Contact the Unity team today!

Need some help?

Product Description Length (m) Product CodePrice

Cat 6

Cat 5e

Cat6 Black U/UTP LSOH  Solid CPR Dca Cable
Cat6 White U/UTP LSOH  Solid CPR Dca Cable
Cat6 Violet U/UTP LSOH  Solid CPR Dca Cable
Cat6 Orange U/UTP LSOH  Solid CPR Dca Cable
Cat6 Green U/UTP LSOH  Solid CPR Dca Cable
Cat6 Blue U/UTP LSOH  Solid CPR Dca Cable
Cat6 Yellow U/UTP LSOH Solid CPR B2ca Cable
Cat6 Blue U/UTP LSOH  Solid CPR B2ca Cable
Cat6 Grey U/UTP LSOH Solid CPR B2ca Cable

Cat 5e Violet U/UTP LSOH B2ca
Cat5e White U/UTP LSOH Dca
Cat5e Orange U/UTP LSOH Dca
Cat5e Green U/UTP LSOH Dca
Cat5e Yellow U/UTP LSOH Dca
Cat5e Blue U/UTP LSOH Dca
Cat5e Red U/UTP LSOH Dca
Cat5e Grey U/UTP PVC Euro class Eca

305m
305m
305m
305m
305m
305m
305m
305m

£145.25
£137.12
£137.12
£137.12
£137.12
£137.12
£137.12
£137.12

305m
305m
305m
305m
305m
305m
305m
305m
305m

£199.32
£199.32
£199.32
£199.32
£199.32
£199.32
£165.00
£200.99
£200.99

Cat 6 External Grade Cable
Cat6 F/UTP Outdoor Solid Cable
Cat6 U/UTP Solid CPR B2ca Cable

305m
305m

£182.50
£220.00

Cat 6a
Cat6a F/FTP LSOH Solid CPR B2ca Cable
Cat6a Ice Blue U/FTP Solid CPR Dca Cable
Cat6a F/FTP LSOH Solid CPR Dca Cable

305m
305m
500m

£309.86
£295.77
£198.23

UTS190-066
UTS100-060
UTS100-057
UTS100-063
UTS100-064
UTS100-062
UTS100-061
UTS100-065

UTS100-068
UTS100-069
UTS100-070
UTS100-071
UTS100-072
UTS100-073
UTS100-074
UTS100-075
UTS100-076

UTS100-996
UTS100-997

UTS100-191
UTS190-995
UTS100-995

Networking Cable

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.
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Copper Cabling & Patch Leads

Patch Leads

Product Description Product CodePrice

Cat 5e U/UTP LSOH
Cat5e P/Lead U/UTP LSOH
Cat5e P/Lead U/UTP LSOH 
Cat5e P/Lead U/UTP LSOH 
Cat5e P/Lead U/UTP LSOH 
Cat5e P/Lead U/UTP LSOH
Cat5e P/Lead U/UTP LSOH
Cat5e P/Lead U/UTP LSOH

6m
7m
8m
10m
15m
20m
30m  

Length (m)

£1.80
£2.70
£3.00
£3.60
£5.00
£6.60
£9.50

UTSBB006
UTSBB007
UTSBB008
UTSBB010
UTSBB015
UTSBB020
UTSBB030

 

Please call our sales team on 
0330 119 6666 

for more information or email 
sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

Continued on Page 6



Not sure or can’t find what you’re looking for? Contact the Unity team today!

Page 6

Need some help?
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Copper Cabling & Patch Leads

Patch Leads

Product Description Product CodePrice

Cat 6 U/UTP LSOH

Cat 8 S/FTP LSOH

Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP LSOH
Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP LSOH
Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP LSOH
Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP LSOH
Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP LSOH
Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP LSOH
Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP LSOH
Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP LSOH
Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP LSOH
Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP LSOH
Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP LSOH
Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP LSOH

0.3m
0.5m
1m
1.5m
2m
3m
4m
5m
8m
10m
15m
20m  

Length (m)

£1.60
£1.75
£1.85
£2.10
£2.30
£2.60
£2.95
£3.30
£4.25
£4.90
£6.57
£8.15

Cat8 5G Yellow S/FTP LSOH  
Cat8 5G Yellow S/FTP LSOH
Cat8 5G Yellow S/FTP LSOH 
Cat8 5G Yellow S/FTP LSOH
Cat8 5G Yellow S/FTP LSOH

0.5m
1m
2m
3m
5m  

£7.66
£9.37
£10.47
£14.51
£17.10

UTS100-661
UTS100-395
UTS100-505
UTS100-551
UTS100-311
UTS100-371
UTS100-359
UTS100-314
UTS100-352
UTS100-338
UTS100-336
UTS100-413

UTS108-230
UTS108-231
UTS108-232
UTS108-233
UTS108-235

 

Please call our sales team on 
0330 119 6666 

for more information or email 
sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

Next Page: Faceplates, Connections & Patch Panels 

Please call our sales team on  0330 119 6666  for more information
or email  sales@unity.world  to view the full range.

Upgrade Your Network with Our High-Quality Patch Leads!



Not sure or can’t find what you’re looking for? Contact the Unity team today!

Need some help?

Faceplates, Connections & Patch Panels

Modules

Product Description Size (mm) Product CodePrice

Cat 5e
Cat5e UTP Module LJ6C White
Cat5e UTP Toolless Keystone Jack Black
Cat5e UTP Low Profile Flat Black Shuttered Module

Cat6 UTP Low Profile Module White 
Cat6 UTP Toolless Keystone Jack Black
Cat6 UTP Shuttered Low Profile Flat Module Black
Cat6 UTP Punch Down Keystone Jack Component Level Black

n/a
n/a
25mm x 50mm 

£1.50
£1.30
£0.85

Cat 6
 25mm x 50mm

n/a
25mm x 50mm
n/a

£1.50
£2.45
£45.76
£1.80

UTS100-757
UTS100-202-BK
UTS100-763

UTS100-276
UTS100-215-BK
UTS100-215-BK-24
UTS100-011-BK

Faceplates

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

Please call our sales team on 
0330 119 6666 

for more information or email 
sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

Page 7

Modules

Page 7

Product Description Type Product CodePrice

Bevelled Faceplate
Bevelled Faceplate

Faceplate 1 Port 
Faceplate 2 Port

Single Gang
Double Gang

£1.45
£1.98

Single Gang
Double Gang

£0.70
£1.00

Office Style Faceplate
Office Style Faceplate

£0.80
£1.80

Flat Faceplate
Flat Faceplate

Single Gang
Double Gang

Single Gang
Double Gang

Blank White Faceplate £0.261/4 (Quarter)

Shutter for Keystone Jack £1.50Angled

£0.60
£1.00

UTS100-270
UTS100-271

UTS100-712
UTS100-716

UTS100-270
UTS100-273

UTS100-719

UTS100-280

UTS100-714
UTS100-718

Blank Faceplate(s)

Keystone Shutter(s)

O�ce Style Faceplate(s)

Flat Faceplate(s)

Bevelled Faceplate(s)

Continued on Page 8



Not sure or can’t find what you’re looking for? Contact the Unity team today!

Need some help?

Faceplates, Connections & Patch Panels

Product Description Product CodePrice

Cat 5e
Cat5e RJ45 In-Line-Connector White
Cat5e UTP Junction Box IDC Punch Down

Cat6 RJ45 UTP Keystone Panel Mount Through Coupler
Cat6 UTP Unscreened Keystone Jack Tooless Black (Box 24)

£2.10
£15.99

Cat 6

Cat 6a

 
£4.45
£49.67

Cat6a RJ45 FTP Keystone Panel Mount Through Coupler
Cat6a UTP IDC Punch Down Type Coupler
Cat6a FTP IDC Punch Down Type Coupler Joint

£9.99
£3.10
£56.99

UTS23-0035
UTS100-010-24

UTS008-010-67
UTS100-215-BK-24

UTS100-107
UTS100-156
UTS100-156-24

Termination Plugs

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

Page 8

Couplers

Page 8

Product Description Type Product CodePrice

Cat 6a Field Termination Plugs
Cat6a RJ45 FTP Field Termination Plug
Cat6a Universal UTP/STP MPTL Field Termination Plug

RJ45
Universal 

£4.00
£23.75

UTS100-140
UTS100-141

 

Other colour latches are available, please contact our sales team for more details.

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

Continued on Page 9



Not sure or can’t find what you’re looking for? Contact the Unity team today!

Need some help?

Faceplates, Connections & Patch Panels

Page 9
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Patch Panels

Product Description Type Product CodePrice

Cat 5e UTP

Cat 6 UTP

Unloaded Keystone Patch Panel (Angled)

Cat 6a FTP

Cat 6 FTP

1u
1u
1u
1u
2u

 

16 Port Cat5e UTP Patch Panel
24 Port Cat5e UTP Patch Panel
24 Port Cat5e UTP EasyPunch Patch Panel
48 Port Cat5e UTP Patch Panel
48 Port Cat5e UTP Patch Panel

1u
1u
1u
2u

1u
1u

1u

16 Port Cat6 UTP Patch Panel
24 Port Cat6 UTP Patch Panel
24 Port Cat6 UTP EasyPunch Patch Panel
48 Port Cat6 UTP Patch Panel

24 Port Cat6 FTP 1u Patch Panel Black
48 Port Cat6 FTP 1u Patch Panel Black

24 Port Cat6a FTP PCB Patch Panel

1u
1u

1u

24 Port Unloaded Keystone Patch Panel
48 Port Unloaded Keystone Patch Panel

Unloaded Keystone Patch Panel 

24 Port Unloaded Keystone Angled Patch Panel 

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

£19.50
£35.46
£75.33
£50.53
£48.32

£26.99
£34.46
£94.39
£75.99

£104.99
£122.57

£86.20

£27.49
£31.44

£27.15

UTS100-270
UTS100-726
UTS100-728
UTS100-096
UTS100-097

UTS100-303
UTS100-304
UTS100-305
UTS100-306

UTS100-013
UTS100-394

UTS100-032

UTS100-095
UTS100-042

UTS100-024

Please call our sales team on  0330 119 6666  for more information
or email  sales@unity.world  to view the full range.

Future-proof Your Network - Upgrade with Patch Panels & Couplers!

Continued on Page 10



Not sure or can’t find what you’re looking for? Contact the Unity team today!

Need some help?

Coupler Patch Panels

Product Description Type Product CodePrice

Cat 5e

Cat 6

Cat 6a

1u
1u
2u

£25.86
£53.28
£52.55

1u
1u
2u

£53.99
£68.33
£96.00

1u £149.91

UTS100-720
UTS100-309
UTS100-310

UTS100-311
UTS100-312
UTS100-394

UTS100-395

 

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

16 Port Cat5e UTP Coupler Panel
24 Port Cat5e UTP Coupler Panel
48 Port Cat5e UTP Coupler Panel

16 Port Cat6 UTP Coupler Panel
24 Port Cat6 UTP Coupler Panel
48 Port Cat6 UTP Coupler Panel

24 Port Cat6a FTP Coupler Panel

Faceplates, Connections & Patch Panels

Page 10

Page 10

Cable Management & Cabinets

Cable Management

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

Product Description Type Product CodePrice

1u
1u
1u
1u
0.5u

£4.98
£6.00
£11.00
£19.25
£24.99

 

Cable Management Bar Black
Cable Management Bar 65mm Black
Cable Management Bar 100mm Black
Front Management Bar with Label Holder
Cable Management Bar Chrome

n/a £2.50Vertical Management Ring Medium Black

n/a £9.99

UTS100-586
UTS100-582
UTS100-583
UTS203-525
UTS100-581

UTS100-923

UTSM6CNUCage Nuts & Screws M6 Silver (PK 50) 

Cable Management Bar

Accessories

Cable Management Ring

Continued on Page 11



Not sure or can’t find what you’re looking for? Contact the Unity team today!

Need some help?

Cable Management & Cabinets

Page 11

Page 11

Blanking Panels

Product Description Type Product CodePrice

1u
2u
3u

£5.50
£6.50
£11.00

UTS100-591
UTS100-592
UTS100-593

 

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

19inch Blanking Panel Black
19inch Blanking Panel Black
19inch Blanking Panel Black

Other Cable Management

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

Product Description Size (mm) Price

19mm x 33m
19mm x 33m
19mm x 33m
19mm x 33m
19mm x 33m
19mm x 33m

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

 

Tape Black 
Tape Green/Yellow
Tape White
Tape Blue
Tape Red 
Tape Green

20mm x 5m
25mm x 5m
32mm x 5m
25mm x 10m
32mm x 3m
25mm

£4.95
£7.50
£8.95
£10.65
£12.95
£22.00

Flexible Conduit Black Assembly Gland & Locknut 
Flexible Conduit Black Fitted with Glands & Locknut  
Flexible Conduit Black Fitted with Glands & Locknut 
Flexible Conduit Black Fitted with Glands & Locknut 
Flexible Conduit Black Glands/Locknut
Slit Threaded Gland & Locknut Black (PK 10)

25x25mm
20m x 10mm

£1.60
£19.95

UTS270219BK
UTS270219GY
UTS270219W
UTS270219B
UTS27019R
UTS27019G

UTS750-070
UTS750-030
UTS750-085
UTS750-093
UTS750-023
UTS750-030

UTS138-154
UTS208-620

Flexible Conduit Gland White
Flexible Conduit Coil White

PVC Insulation Tape

Flexible Conduit (Black)

Flexible Conduit (White)

Please call our sales team on  0330 119 6666  for more information
or email  sales@unity.world  to view the full range.

Stay Organised and E�cient - Buy Blanking Panels Today!

Continued on Page 12

Product Code



Not sure or can’t find what you’re looking for? Contact the Unity team today!

Need some help?

Cable Management & Cabinets

Page 12

Page 12

Wall Brackets

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

Product Description Type Product CodePrice

2u
3u
4u
6u

£39.30
£42.22
£46.12
£52.99

UTSWB2UB
UTSWB3UB
UTSWB4UB
UTSWB6UB

 
170 mm Hinged Wall Bracket
170mm Hinged Wall Bracket
170mm Hinged Wall Bracket
170mm Hinged Wall Bracket

Continued on Page 13

Wall Cabinets

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

Product Description Type Product CodePrice

6u
9u
12u
15u

6u
9u
12u
15u
18u
21u

£116.00
£120.78
£149.99
£130.50

£135.81
£147.22
£150.78
£158.82
£175.89
£185.52

UTSWB6.5
UTSWB9.5
UTSWB12.5
UTSWB15.5

UTSWB6.6
UTSWB9.6
UTSWB12.6
UTSWB15.6
UTSWB18.6
UTSWB21.6

 

Wall Cabinet 500 Deep Black
Wall Cabinet 500 Deep Black
Wall Cabinet 500 Deep Black
Wall Cabinet 500 Deep Black

Wall Cabinet 600 Deep Black
Wall Cabinet 600 Deep Black
Wall Cabinet 600 Deep Black
Wall Cabinet 600 Deep Black
Wall Cabinet 600 Deep Black
Wall Cabinet 600 Deep Black

Wall Cabinet 500

Wall Cabinet 600

Please call our sales team on  0330 119 6666  for more information
or email  sales@unity.world  to view the full range.

Organise Your Space with Our Wall Cabinets! - Enquire today!



Not sure or can’t find what you’re looking for? Contact the Unity team today!

Need some help?

Cable Management & Cabinets

Page 13

Page 13

Wall Cabinet Accessories

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

Product Description Type Product CodePrice

1u
2u

£26.99
£29.99

£6.99
£9.99
£9.99

£44.49

UTS542-020-BK
UTSMS40B

UTS100-342
UTSM6CNU
UTSM6CNU-BK

UTS545-026-BK

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

 

190mm Cantilever Vented Shelf Black
400mm Cantilever Vented Shelf Black

Vented Shelf

Adjustable Shelf

Accessories

Adjustable Shelf Black

Spare Keys for Wall Cabinets
Cage Nuts & Screws M6 Silver (PK 50)
Black Cage Nuts & Screws (PK 50)

Fibre Cabling & Connections

Continued on Page 14

Fibre Optic Patch Leads

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

Product Description Length (m) Product CodePrice

OM1 (LC-LC)

OM1 (LC-SC)

OM1 (LC-ST)

OS2 (FC-FC)

OM1 Fibre Optic Patch Lead LC-ST Multimode
OM1 Fibre Optic Patch Lead LC-ST Multimode
OM1 Fibre Optic Patch Lead LC-ST Multimode
OM1 Fibre Optic Patch Lead LC-ST Multimode

OS2 9/125 FC-FC Duplex Yellow LSOH Fibre Patch Lead
OS2 9/125 FC-FC Duplex Yellow LSOH Fibre Patch Lead

1m
2m

£5.33
£5.60

OM1 Fibre Optic Patch Lead LC-LC Multimode
OM1 Fibre Optic Patch Lead LC-LC Multimode
OM1 Fibre Optic Patch Lead LC-LC Multimode

1m
2m
10m

£6.00
£6.51
£6.80

OM1 Fibre Optic Patch Lead LC-SC Multimode
OM1 Fibre Optic Patch Lead LC-SC Multimode
OM1 Fibre Optic Patch Lead LC-SC Multimode
OM1 Fibre Optic Patch Lead LC-SC Multimode

1m
2m
3m
5m

£5.05
£5.35
£5.60
£5.99

1m
2m
3m
5m

£5.25
£5.34
£5.60
£5.99

UTS200-501
UTS200-502

UTS200-181
UTS200-182
UTS200-000

UTS200-185
UTS200-186
UTS200-187
UTS200-188

UTS200-189
UTS200-190
UTS200-191
UTS200-192

Continued on Page 14



Not sure or can’t find what you’re looking for? Contact the Unity team today!

Need some help?

Fibre Cabling & Connections

Page 14

Page 14

Product Description Length (m) Product CodePrice

OS2

OM3

OM4

OS2 9/125 ST Yellow Fibre Pigtail (12-Pack)
OS2 9/125 SC Yellow Fibre Pigtail (12-Pack) 
OS2 9/125 FC/UPC White Fibre Pigtail (12-Pack)
OS2 9/125 FC/APC Yellow Fibre Pigtail (12-Pack) 

1m
1m
1m
1m

1m
1m
1m
1m

£20.75
£21.50
£21.50
£21.50

£20.89
£22.00
£22.50
£36.60

Fibre Optic Pigtails

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

OM3 50/125 ST/UPC Aqua Fibre Pigtail (12-Pack)
OM3 50/125 SC/UPC Aqua Fibre Pigtail (12-Pack)
OM3 50/125 LC/UPC Aqua Fibre Pigtail (12-Pack)
OM3 50/125 LC/UPC 12-Colour Fibre Pigtail (12-Pack)

1m
1m
1m
0.5m

£3.80
£6.68
£27.50
£29.38

UTS200-648
UTS200-649
UTS200-654
UTS200-648

UTS200-643
UTS200-644
UTS200-645
UTS200-604

UTS204-330
UTS204-334
UTS200-647
UTS204-322

OM4 50/125 LC-LC Violet Fibre Patch Lead (Single)
OM4 50/125 LC-SC Violet Multimode (Single)
OM4 50/125 LC/UPC Violet Fibre Pigtail (12-Pack)
OM4 50/125 LC/UPC 12-Colour Fibre Pigtail (12-Pack)

Audio Visual

Product Description Length (m) Product CodePrice

Audio Cables
Aura 3.5mm Jack to Phone Audio Cable
Aura Phone Audio Cable Stereo Male-Male
Aura Phone Audio Cable Stereo Male-Male 
Aura Phone Audio Cable Stereo Male-Male

1m
2.5m
5m
10m

£2.15
£3.46
£5.99
£9.99

UTSAR-03-001
UTSAR03-012
UTSAR-03-003
UTSAR-03-004

Audio Cables

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

Speaker Cables
(Per Metre)
100m
100m
100m

£1.76
£176.40
£211.68
£92.90

UTS255PK2C-CCA
UTS25SPK2C100M-CCA
UTS40SPK2C100M-CCA
UTSAR-09-101

2x4mm Core OFC Speaker Cable Cca 
2x2.5mm Core OFC Speaker Cable Cca 
2x4mm Core OFC Speaker Cable Cca
Speaker Cable 16 AWG 2 Core LSZH Eca

Continued on Page 15



Not sure or can’t find what you’re looking for? Contact the Unity team today!

Need some help?

Audio Visual 
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Product Description Length (m) Product CodePrice

DisplayPort (DP) Cables

SVGA Cables

DisplayPort cable V1.4K Male-Male
DisplayPort cable V1.4K Male-Male

5m
10m

1m
2m
3m
5m
10m

£7.50
£9.50

£3.82
£4.82
£5.76
£6.99
£13.98

UTSAR-05-004
UTSAR-05-005

UTSAR-10-001
UTSAR-10-002
UTSAR-10-003
UTSAR-10-003
UTSAR-10-005

Display Cables

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

SVGA Cable Nickel Plated Male-Male Grey
SVGA Cable Nickel Plated Male-Male Grey
SVGA Cable Nickel Plated Male-Male Grey
SVGA Cable Nickel Plated Male-Male Grey
SVGA Cable Nickel Plated Male-Male Grey

Product Description Length (m) Product CodePrice

USB Cables (Male-Male)

USB Active Extension

USB 2.0 Cable Male-Male Black 
USB 2.0 Cable Male-Male Black 
USB 2.0 Cable Male-Male Black 

1m
2m
5m

5m
10m

£1.76
£1.86
£3.45

£5.30
£11.99

UTSAR-07-002
UTSAR-07-009
UTSAR-07-005

UTSAR-07-102
UTSAR-07-103

USB Cables

Please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 
for more information or email sales@unity.world 

to view the full range.

USB 2.0 Active Extension Cable A Plugs A Socket Black
USB 2.0 Active Extension Cable A Plugs A Socket Black

Please call our sales team on  0330 119 6666  for more information
or email  sales@unity.world  to view the full range.

Upgrade to Premium Audio & Display Quality - Order today! 



Not sure or can’t find what you’re looking for? Contact the Unity team today!

Need some help?

How to Order?
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The information in this document was accurate at the time of this document was produced. 

Minor alterations to products and services may be made, prices and charges may vary. All products and services described in this publication are 
subject to availability. Products may incur additional charges such as delivery charges. We reserve the right to alter, correct and modify the 

publication, services and pricing offered within this publication without notice and without incurring liability.

Terms and conditions apply which can be found on our website https://unity.world/terms-conditions/. This is not a contract.
Refer to this link for further information - https://unity.world/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/Unity-General-TCs-for-Goods-Version2.pdf

Please call our sales team on  0330 119 6666  for more information
or email  sales@unity.world  to view the full range.

Order your cables & accessories today with Unity Tech Shop!

Terms & Conditions

Request an Order
Build your order here!

Once filled, please email your request to sales@unity.world under the subject “UTS Order Request”.

If you have any further questions regarding our products and services or would like to submit feedback, 
please call our sales team on 0330 119 6666 or email sales@unity.world.

Product Code Notes Unit Price Quantity
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To discuss your options and requirements 
further contact us today to speak to a 

member of the Unity team today.




